www.go4b.com4B BRAIME COMPONENTS LIMITED - Hunslet Road, Leeds LS10 1JZ, UK
Tel: +44 (0)113 246 1800  Fax: +44 (0)113 243 5021  Email: 4b-uk@go4b.com
Product Datasheet
BRAIME COMPONENTS
Please  refer to instruction manual for correct  installation.
Information subject to change or correction.Detailed specification, wiring diagrams and installation/operating instructions available upon request.
Milli-Temp 系列温度传感器
ADBxxMV3AI

► 传感器壳体材料304 不锈钢
► CSA Class II Div 1 (相当于ATEX/IECEx 21区)
订货号/相关附件
►
ADBMIL1V4C/D2
Milli-Temp: 探头长度 50mm
►
KIT-LUG-MIL
凸耳式安装转接头
-
用于表面安装
►
ADBT4
ADB 温度传感器测试仪
凸耳式安装转接头 用于表面安装 -
ADB T4
是一个很好用的模拟诊断测试工
具，用于一般维护或计划维修。可
以很方便模拟报警温度测试传感器
或相关线路是否存在故障。
ADBMILV4C
► ADBMIL1V4C/D3 Milli-Temp: 探头长度 75mm
► ADBMIL1V4C/D4 Milli-Temp: 探头长度 100mm
► ADBMIL1V4C/D6 Milli-Temp: 探头长度 150mm
► ADBMIL1V4C/D8 Milli-Temp: 探头长度 200mm
ZBW
箭头
Product Datasheet
4B